ALARMS & INDICATION
108
AL
AR
M
S &
 IN
DI

-
0-10V
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
USB-A-MF	 	 USB Cable Type A TO Mini B (Required for field calibration)
250R-3-1	 	 250 OHM 3 WATT 1% Resistor Long Leads (Required for field calibration)
SFP66-258E	 	 Panel for SGD-24, single
SFP66-258F	 	 Panel for SGD-24, double
SFP66-258C	 	 Panel for SGD-28, single
SFP66-258D	 	 Panel for SGD-28, double
P6063C-P258		 6x6x3 NEMA4X Encl Clear Hinge Cover w/ SOPK Kit
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
SGD-24-M	 Smart Graphics Display, 2.4 inch
SGD-24-M-C	 Smart Graphics Display, 2.4 inch, custom calibrated
SGD-24-M-C-E	 Smart Graphics Display, 2.4 inch, calibrated, enclosure
SGD-24-M-C-XK	 Smart Display, 2.4 inch, calibrated, custom graphic
SGD-24-M-C-XK-E	 Smart Display, 2.4 inch, calibrated, custom graphic, enclosure
SGD-24-M-CEDBL	 Smart Display, 2.4 inch, calibrated, enclosure, double
SGD-24-MCXKEDBL	 Smart Display, 2.4 inch, calibrated, custom graphic, enclosure, double
SGD-28-M	 Smart Graphics Display, 2.8 inch
SGD-28-M-C	 Smart Graphics Display, 2.8 inch, custom calibrated
SGD-28-M-C-E	 Smart Graphics Display, 2.8 inch, calibrated, enclosure
SGD-28-M-C-XK	 Smart Display, 2.8 inch, calibrated, custom graphic
SGD-28-M-C-XK-E	 Smart Display, 2.8 inch, calibrated, custom graphic, enclosure
SGD-28-M-CEDBL	 Smart Display, 2.8 inch, calibrated, enclosure, double
SGD-28-MCXKEDBL	 Smart Display, 2.8 inch, calibrated, custom graphic, enclosure, double
Note: Custom Calibrated Panels (-C),
require completion of the panel
configuration worksheet.
Worksheet available on Kele